Catarinense de Velocross - 4@ etapa
Estreante Especial Lages 1,200 Km ..;.;.
Prova 22/5/2011 11:40. . . .

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 11:52:56

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
9 1:13.851 +0.979 12:02:59.392 5 1:13.539 +0.479 11:58:09.013
(878) ADMILTON FARIAS 10 1:13.779 +0.907 12:04:13.171 6 1:13.060 11:59:22.073
1 11:53:06.073 11 1:14.074 +1.202 12:05:27.245 7 1:13.556 +0.496 12:00:35.629
2 1:11.095 +1.793 11:54:17.168 12 1:13.694 +0.822 12:06:40.939 8 1:14.547 +1.487 12:01:50.176
3 1:10.475 +1.173 11:55:27.643 9 1:17.373 +4.313 12:03:07.549
4 1:10.497 +1.195 11:56:38.140 (99) TIAGO ANDRE KRAUSE 10 1:16.764 +3.704 12:04:24.313
5 1:10.087 +0.785 11:57:48.227 1 11:53:06.806 11 1:16.779 +3.719 12:05:41.092
6 1:09.652 +0.350 11:58:57.879 2 1:13.535 +2.253 11:54:20.341 12 1:18.069 +5.009 12:06:59.161
7 1:09.591 +0.289 12:00:07.470 3 1:11.450 +0.168 11:55:31.791
8 1:09.302 12:01:16.772 4 1:11.282 11:56:43.073 (23) JORGE ALEXANDRE HWIZDALECH FILHO
9 1:09.581 +0.279 12:02:26.353 5 1:13.434 +2.152 11:57:56.507 1 11:53:12.790
10 1:12.022 +2.720 12:03:38.375 6 1:12.634 +1.352 11:59:09.141 2 1:20.307 +6.982 11:54:33.097
1 1:11.964 +2.662 12:04:50.339 7 1:14.821 +3.539 12:00:23.962 3 1:13.910 +0.585 11:55:47.007
12 1:12.914 +3.612 12:06:03.253 8 1:15.562 +4.280 12:01:39.524 4 1:14.389 +1.064 11:57:01.396
9 1:15.860 +4.578 12:02:55.384 5 1:13.325 11:58:14.721
(13) CHARLES BARON 10 1:16.279 +4.997 12:04:11.663 6 1:15.352 +2.027 11:59:30.073
1 11.53.07.296 1 1:14.319 +3.037 12:05:25.982 7 1:15.157 +1.832 12:00:45.230
2 1:13.954 +3.841 11:54:21.250 12 1:15.036 +3.754 12:06:41.018 8 1:14.062 +0.737 12:01:59.292
3 1:11.019 +0.906 11:55:32.269 9 1:16.897 +3.572 12:03:16.189
4 1:10.990 +0.877 11:56:43.259 (8) EDUARDO DE SORDI 10 1:15.574 +2.249 12:04:31.763
5 1:11.116 +1.003 11:57:54.375 1 11:53:06.281 1 1:14.329 +1.004 12:05:46.092
6 1:10.113 11:59:04.488 2 1:21.111 +8.277 11:54:27.392 12 1:16.667 +3.342 12:07:02.759
7 1:10.379 +0.266 12:00:14.867 3 1:15.009 +2.175 11:55:42.401
8 1:10.825 +0.712 12:01:25.692 4 1:13.706 +0.872 11:56:56.107 (7) ALEXANDRE TORMEN BRANCO
9 1:11.028 +0.915 12:02:36.720 5 1:13.798 +0.964 11:58:09.905 1 11:53:07.058
10 1:11.865 +1.752 12:03:48.585 6 1:13.363 +0.529 11:59:23.268 2 1:15.906 +0.751 11:54:22.964
1 1:11.601 +1.488 12:05:00.186 7 1:12.834 12:00:36.102 3 1:16.725 +1.570 11:55:39.689
12 1:15.997 +5.884 12:06:16.183 8 1:13.759 +0.925 12:01:49.861 4 1:15.155 11:56:54.844
9 1:13.576 +0.742 12:03:03.437 5 1:17.394 +2.239 11:58:12.238
(22) EDUARDO TESSARO 10 1:14.287 +1.453 12:04:17.724 6 1:17.137 +1.982 11:59:29.375
1 11:53:06.826 11 1:14.049 +1.215 12:05:31.773 7 1:17.302 +2.147 12:00:46.677
2 1:12.018 +1.237 11:54:18.844 12 1:13.777 +0.943 12:06:45.550 8 1:16.587 +1.432 12:02:03.264
3 1:10.781 11:55:29.625 9 1:16.580 +1.425 12:03:19.844
4 1:12.914 +2.133 11:56:42.539 (108) FRANCIS MIGUEL KUHL SCHWEITZER 10 1:16.805 +1.650 12:04:36.649
5 1:11.572 +0.791 11:57:54.111 1 11:53:07.852 1 1:16.730 +1.575 12:05:53.379
6 1:12.139 +1.358 11:59:06.250 2 1:18.202 +3.902 11:54:26.054 12 1:17.142 +1.987 12:07:10.521
7 1:11.785 +1.004 12:00:18.035 3 1:16.602 +2.302 11:55:42.656
8 1:12.094 +1.313 12:01:30.129 4 1:16.687 +2.387 11:56:59.343 (78) RICARDO ALENCAR BUTZKE
9 1:12.979 +2.198 12:02:43.108 5 1:14.656 +0.356 11:58:13.999 1 11:53:08.802
10 1:11.994 +1.213 12:03:55.102 6 1:15.151 +0.851 11:59:29.150 2 1:18.809 +3.739 11:54:27.611
1 1:12.554 +1.773 12:05:07.656 7 1:14.958 +0.658 12:00:44.108 3 1:17.492 +2.422 11:55:45.103
12 1:12.844 +2.063 12:06:20.500 8 1:14.300 12:01:58.408 4 1:17.148 +2.078 11:57:02.251
9 1:14.492 +0.192 12:03:12.900 5 1:15.070 11:58:17.321
(115) EDUARDO LEOBET 10 1:14.489 +0.189 12:04:27.389 6 1:15.798 +0.728 11:59:33.119
1 11:53:07.129 11 1:14.338 +0.038 12:05:41.727 7 1:16.796 +1.726 12:00:49.915
2 1:10.489 +1.462 11:54:17.618 12 1:15.233 +0.933 12:06:56.960 8 1:16.491 +1.421 12:02:06.406
3 1:10.788 +1.761 11:55:28.406 9 1:15.329 +0.259 12:03:21.735
4 1:10.709 +1.682 11:56:39.115 (15) OSMAIR CIPRIANI 10 1:16.259 +1.189 12:04:37.994
5 1:10.125 +1.098 11:57:49.240 1 11:53:07.463 11 1:16.161 +1.091 12:05:54.155
6 1:09.699 +0.672 11:58:58.939 2 1:16.961 +4.277 11:54:24.424 12 1:16.609 +1.539 12:07:10.764
7 1:09.345 +0.318 12:00:08.284 3 1:25.644 +12.960 11:55:50.068
8 1:09.027 12:01:17.311 4 1:13.765 +1.081 11:57:03.833 (301) ANDREISON RAFAEL ADAMI
9 1:34.330 +25.303 12:02:51.641 5 1:14.882 +2.198 11:58:18.715 1 11:53:08.441
10 1:09.653 +0.626 12:04:01.294 6 1:14.963 +2.279 11:59:33.678 2 1:19.698 +2.089 11:54:28.139
1 1:10.105 +1.078 12:05:11.399 7 1:13.361 +0.677 12:00:47.039 3 1:17.609 11:55:45.748
12 1:10.004 +0.977 12:06:21.403 8 1:12.684 12:01:59.723 4 1:17.630 +0.021 11:57:03.378
9 1:13.908 +1.224 12:03:13.631 5 1:18.543 +0.934 11:58:21.921
(41) ROGER JOENCK 10 1:14.753 +2.069 12:04:28.384 6 1:18.458 +0.849 11:59:40.379
1 11.53.07.346 1 1:13.867 +1.183 12:05:42.251 7 1:20.538 +2.929 12:01:00.917
2 1:16.544 +3.672 11:54:23.890 12 1:14.871 +2.187 12:06:57.122 8 1:20.418 +2.809 12:02:21.335
3 1:13.029 +0.157 11:55:36.919 9 1:23.136 +5.527 12:03:44.471
4 1:12.872 11:56:49.791 (231) LUZENIR JOSE CARDOSO 10 1:22.020 +4.411 12:05:06.491
5 1:13.251 +0.379 11:58:03.042 1 11:53:07.681 11 1:22.938 +5.329 12:06:29.429
6 1:13.359 +0.487 11:59:16.401 2 1:15.951 +2.891 11:54:23.632
7 1:14.380 +1.508 12:00:30.781 3 1:17.601 +4.541 11:55:41.233 (14) CARLOS ADRIANO RIBAS (CARECA)
8 1:14.760 +1.888 12:01:45.541 4 1:14.241 +1.181 11:56:55.474 1 11:53:08.098
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Catarinense de Velocross - 42 etapa

Estreante Especial

Prova

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 11:52:56

-
Il
o B

Lages 1,200 Km
22/5/2011 11:40.

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 1:17.203 +4.216 11:54:25.301
3 1:15.114 +2.127 11:55:40.415
4 1:13.428 +0.441 11:56:53.843
5 1:13.153 +0.166 11:58:06.996
6 1:12.987 11:59:19.983
7 1:15.540 +2.553 12:00:35.523
8 5:32.787 +4:19.800 12:06:08.310

(20) EDUARDO DE LAVI

1 11:53:22.455
2 1:42.120 11:55:04.575
3 2:44.172 +1:02.052 11:57:48.747
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